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>>> >>> >>>
Company History Vision & Value All About Containers

KD MES established since 1999 in South Korea.
JJ MES established since 2000 in China.

We are in the business of (Sell,Lease,One Way and Buy)

(Dry Container,Special Container).

We have also established over  of our own business offices worldwide. 
KD MES and JJ MES offer a global network for container pickup and return 
services.



JJMES LIMITED
JJMES Shanghai
JJMES Shenzhen
JJMES Qingdao
JJMES Tianjin
JJMES Urumqi
JJMES Chengdu
JJMES Moscow

JJMES Dubai
JJMES Warsaw
JJMES Chennai
JJMES Mumbai

KDMES Seoul
KDMES Almaty
KDMES Ho Chi Minh

KDMES USA,INC.

JJMES DMCC(UAE)

KUKDONG MES CO., LTD.

LA , USA 

Warsaw, Poland

China
Shanghai / Shenzhen / 
Qingdao / Tianjin / Urumqi / 
Chengdu

India
Chennai / Mumbai

>>> >>> >>>
Our NetworkKD MES JJ MES Company History Vision & Value Our Network

KDMES Los Angeles

Moscow, Russia

Almaty, Kazakhstan

Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam

Dubai, UAE 

Seoul, South Korea



KDMES opened office in Almaty, Kazakhstan.
KDMES opened office in Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam.

KDMES opened office in Chennai, India.

Started container busines in Africa.

JJMES DMCC established in UAE.

JJ MES DMCC opened office in Warsaw, 
Poland.

JJ MES DMCC opened office in Mumbai, 
India.

JJ MES opened office in Chengdu, China.

 KDMES established in South Korea.

KDMES USA established in America.

JJ MES opened office in Urumqi, China.

Launched the Smarttank brand.
Started Tank container business.

JJ MES established in China.
JJ MES opened offices in Shanghai, Shenzhen, 
Qingdao and Tianjin.

KDMES opened office in Moscow, Russia.
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CORE VALUE
Honesty

Etiquette

Responsibility

Open Mind

VISION
Total Solution Provider for your Containers
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Our NetworkKD MES JJ MES Company History Vision & Value



SwappingFleet Management

Global Network

(KD MES / JJ MES)

One Way

 (Drop Off)

Trading

(Sell / Buy / Lease)

ISO Tank 

(JJ MES)

Container Service



n Kenya

n Morocco

n Ghana

n Uganda

n South Africa

n Tanzania

n Malawi

n Rwanda

n Gabon

n Cameroon

n Senegal 

n Côte d'Ivoire

n USA

n U.A.E

n Oman 

North 
America

Africa

Middle 
East

n Poland

n Czech 

n Germany

n U.K.

n Belgium

n Hungary

n Spain

n Italy

n Turkey

n Netherlands

n Qatar

n Egypt 

n Saudi Arabia

n Canada

Far East 
Asia

Europe

We do One Way Business in  50+ countries 

We provide container service along the 

“The Belt and Road”

West 
Asia

South 
East Asia

n Kazakhstan

n Azerbaijan

n Turkmenistan

n Kyrgyzstan

n Uzbekistan

n Thailand

n Vietnam

n Myanmar

n Philippines

n Indonesia

n Cambodia

n Malaysia

n Singapore
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>>>
Fleet Management

>>>
ISO Tank (JJ MES)

Global Network
(KD MES / JJ MES)

CIS 

n Russia

n Belarus

n Tajikistan

n China n South Korea n Japan

n India n Sri Lanka n Bangladesh



n Dry Container (20GP/40GP/20HC/40HC/45HC) 
n Reefer Container
n Open Top Container
n Flat Rack Container

Container Trading

ü Large volume & Small quantity 

ü Long term & Short term 
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You can improve your cash flow by eliminating 
the need to purchase containers.

You won’t have to worry about issues concerning 
container sales at the destination. 
    No risk of container price drops.
    No risk in collecting container sales payments. 

One Way (Drop Off)
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Container Swapping 
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 We can provide “Container Management Service” if you 

have containers where your network is not.

Our professional team makes your business more flexible and diverse.

• We can move your containers to where you want.

• We can help you to store your containers.

Fleet Management
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Buying / Selling
n New & Used Tank containers

Leasing
n Domestic & Overseas

n Short term & Long term

n ISO T11 Tank 

Operation
n Import / Export / Railway /  Road

n World Wide Service

ISO Tank (JJMES)
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Shanghai/ Ningbo/ Taicang/ Nanjing/ Yiwu/ Hefei

     shanghai@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)21 6122 0237

Qingdao/ Zhengzhou/ Xian/ Lianyungang

     qingdao@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)532 8502 8324

Shenzhen/ Huangpu/ Nansha/ Xiamen/ 

Fuzhou/ Hong Kong/ Changsha

     shenzhen@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)755 2930 2175

Chongqing/ Chengdu/ Wuhan

     chongqing@kukdong.com

     +86 190 8154 3185

Urumqi/ Khorgos/ Alashankou/ Kashi /Lanzhou etc.

     urumqi@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)991 232 5013

Tianjin/ Dalian/ Ulaanbaatar (Mongolia)

     tianjin@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)22 5865 7932

     africa@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)21 6122 0245

     +971 4 578 7589

     lena@kdmes.com

     + 1 310 516 9600

     mes_buy@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)21 6122 6932

     tank@kukdong.com

     +86 (0)21 6122 0236

Contact Us

     korea@kukdong.com

     +82 (0)2 6263 7208(South Korea/Japan)

     +82 (0)2 6263 7203(Taiwan,China)

     vietnam@kukdong.com

     +84 28 3826 7946

     india@kukdong.com

     +91 (0)44 4238 4207

     dubai@kukdong.com

     +971 (0)5 8940 6964

     +971 (0)5 8940 6909  

     russia@kukdong.com

     +7 925 347 30 75

     kdcis@kukdong.com

     +7 727 392 20 82

     europe@kukdong.com

     +48 787 007 017



Total Solution Provider for Containers


